



**SPECIFICATION**  
 1. TIRE MATERIAL : POLY-URETHAN RUBBER  
 2. TIRE DIAMETER :  $\frac{1}{2}$ " 250 (10")  
 3. CAPACITY : MIN. 2000 KG  
                   MAX. 5500 KG  
 4. SPEED : 300 M/MIN (5 M/SEC)

NO.	PART NAME	QUANTITY	REMARK
27	SNAP RING	#42	
26	BALL BEARING	800422 (#40,420,17)	
25	HEXA BOLT	M10*1.5*30	SM5SC
24	HEXA BOLT	M12*1.75*30	SM5SC
23	WHT	M12*1.75	SM5SC
22	WHT	M18*2.0	SM5SC
21	URETHANE ROD	J5.2*18	URETHANE
20	COMPRESSING SPRING	J5.2*18	SHPD
19	COMPRESSING SPRING	J30*45	SHPD
18	CURVE WHEEL	250P30	
17	ORIDE BOLT	M12*180	SM5SC
16	COLLAR	J53*14	SS41
15	WUSH	P22*38	P.B.R
14	CURSOR STOPPER	J53*25	
13	BLKCK	8P18P284	SM5SC
12	SHAF	J24*92	SUS303
11	SHFT	J24*9	SS41
10	ROLLED SHAF	J30*95	SS41
9	SPACER	8P110P5	
8	PLATE	10P85*5	SS41
7	STUD BOLT	17*50	SS41
6	SIDE PLATE	8P94*18	SS41
5	REAR PLATE	8P110*18	SS41
4	PLATE-2	8P115*9	SS41
3	SUPPORT(MAIN FRAME)	125*85*328	SS41
2	MAIN BASE	237*200*14	SS41
1	UPPER PLATE	80P*800*4.3	SS41
0	PART NAME	QUANTITY	REMARK

DELCO ELEVATOR PRODUCTS LTD			
TITLE 10" ROLLER GUIDE ASSEMBLY			
DWG. NAME GENERAL ASS'Y			
DWG. NO		DESIGNER	REV
		SCALE	3
		1 : 1	

A3 (420mmx297mm)